
H(igh Schools or K-12 Family Support Specialists FFS Phone FSS Email

Bard High School Early College Jermeka Jackson (216) 645-7329 jjackson@sayyescleveland.org

Campus International High School Deborah Crane (216) 538-0983 dcrane@sayyescleveland.org

Cleveland High School for the Digital Arts Melissa Santana (216) 645-7859 msantana@sayyescleveland.org

Cleveland School of Architecture & Design Salethia King (216) 645-1926 sking@sayyescleveland.org

Cleveland School of Science and Medicine Donna Dixon (216) 538-7459 ddixon@sayyescleveland.org

Cleveland School of the Arts

CMSD Remote Schooling Ronnettea Williams (216)645-7112 rwilliams@sayyescleveland.org

Collinwood High School Melody Graham (216) 645-8329 mgraham@sayyescleveland.org

Davis Aerospace & Maritime Taylor Molton (216) 538-7709 tmolton@sayyescleveland.org

Design Lab Early College High School Melonie Grant (216) 645-7859 mgrant@sayyescleveland.org

East Tech High School Shauna Scott-Rose (216) 219-1201 sscott-rose@sayyescleveland.org

Floater Renee Bynum (216) 905-7478 rbynum@sayyescleveland.org

Garrett Morgan School of Engineering and Innovation Lisa Taylor (216) 538-7083 LTaylor@sayyescleveland.org

Garrett Morgan School of Leadership and Innovation Jocelyn Boyd (216) 645-7495 jboyd@sayyescleveland.org

Ginn Academy Charles Cox (216) 538-6883 ccox@sayyescleveland.org

Glenville Erica Baker (216) 905-4981 ebaker@sayyescleveland.org

Horizon Science Academy* Joyce Freeman (216) 654-9591 jfreeman@sayyescleveland.org

John Adams: College and Career Ronnie Holman 216.905.7291 rholman@sayyescleveland.org

John F. Kennedy Lavonne O. Davis (216) 894-6038 lavonnedavis@sayyescleveland.org

John Hay Early College Channon Cotton (216) 905-6721 ccotton@sayyescleveland.org

John Marshall Civic and Business Leadership Esther Lucas (216) 905-8220 elucas@sayyescleveland.org

John Marshall School of Engineering Dante Darby (216) 905-4631 ddarby@sayyescleveland.org

John Marshall School of IT Gregory Morrow (216) 894-4651 gmorrow@sayyescleveland.org



Lincoln West School of Global Studies Nora Leahy (216) 219-1570 nleahy@sayyescleveland.org

Lincoln West School of Science and Health Jamessa Motley (216) 645-7324 jmotley@sayyescleveland.org

Max S. Hayes High School Dion Hudnall (216) 645-7765 dhudnall@sayyescleveland.org

MC2STEM Melvin White (216) 905-6733 mwhite@sayyescleveland.org

New Tech West Essence Bates (216) 536-4957 ebates@sayyescleveland.org

Northeast Ohio College Preparatory School* Tiffany Wilson (216) 219-1085 twilson@sayyescleveland.org

Rhodes College and Career Academy Jessenia Velez Matias (216) 402-7143 jmatias@sayyescleveland.org

Rhodes School of Environmental Studies Ivelisse Negron  (216) 402-7143 inegron@sayyescleveland.org

School of One (East) Antione Morris (216) 894-9711 amorris@sayyescleveland.org

School of One (West) Jake Francis (216) 905-6643 jfrancis@sayyescleveland.org


